4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

Agenda item 4

North Northamptonshire Area Planning Committee

Application

NK/2021/0043
NK/2021/0507
NK/2021/0555
NK/2021/0777

NK/2021/0789

(Kettering)
Thursday, 18 November, 2021 at 7.00pm
Council Chamber, Municipal Office

INDEX

Location

Agricultural Yard, Kettering Road (land off), Thorpe Malsor
49 Greening Road, Rothwell

Former mechanic garage, Crown Street, Kettering

49 Greening Road, Rothwell

98 Lower Street, Kettering






