North Northamptonshire Area Planning Committee (Kettering) Thursday, 18 November, 2021 at 7.00pm Council Chamber, Municipal Office

INDEX

	Application	Location
4.1	NK/2021/0043	Agricultural Yard, Kettering Road (land off), Thorpe Malson
4.2	NK/2021/0507	49 Greening Road, Rothwell
4.3	NK/2021/0555	Former mechanic garage, Crown Street, Kettering
4.4	NK/2021/0777	49 Greening Road, Rothwell
4.5	NK/2021/0789	98 Lower Street, Kettering